Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Munden - (944005) - Newham & University of East Lond - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.55
1:13.46
1:20.19
1:26.05
1:26.56
1:28.82
1:29.51
1:31.57
1:31.81
1:31.82
1:34.17
1:40.90
1:43.43
1:45.53
1:45.79

2:13.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.55
1:13.46
1:20.19
1:26.05
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1:31.82

1:29.51
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Date

09/10/22
13/10/19
14/10/16
17/04/16
16/10/15
18/01/15
19/04/15
29/03/15
22/09/14
20/06/15
28/09/14
27/04/14
06/04/14
15/12/13
25/11/13
24/09/12

Date

09/10/22
13/10/19
14/10/16
17/04/16
16/10/15
20/06/15
19/04/15

Meet

NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2022
NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019
BWFSC Club Championships

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex & Regional Qualifier

Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

BWFSC Club Championships

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet

BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014
London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014
Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet
Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships

Borough of Waltham Club Championships

Meet

NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2022
NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019
BWFSC Club Championships

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Venue

London
London Aquatic Ctr
London
Thurrock
London
Basildon
Thurrock
Fullwell Cross
London
Thurrock
Walthamstow
Barking
Walthamstow
Waltham
Waltham

Waltham

Venue

London

London Aquatic Ctr
London

Thurrock

London

Thurrock

Thurrock
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Bo Newham 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4

2

3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4

3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
Bo Newham 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
3
3
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1:31.57 155 F 29/03/15 Redbridge March Regional Qualifier Fullwell Cross Bo Waltham F 3
1:28.82 170 H 18/01/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon 2
1:34.17 143 28/09/14  BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014 Walthamstow Bo Waltham F 3
1:31.81 154 F 22/09/14 BWFSC Club Championships London Bo Waltham F 4
1:40.90 116 F 27/04/14 London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014 Barking Bo Waltham F 3
1:43.43 108 06/04/14  BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014 Walthamstow Bo Waltham F 3
1:45.53 101 15/12/13  Borough of Waltham Forest B Grade Meet Waltham Bo Waltham F 3
1:45.79 101 25/11/13 Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships Waltham Bo Waltham F 4
2:13.17 50 24/09/12 Borough of Waltham Club Championships Waltham Bo Waltham F 4
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